
     

                               

                               

                               

                                 

                                 

                             

                             

                             

                             

                              

                             

                            

                              

                             

                                 

                              

                                  

                                 

                                 

                                 

                              

                              

                                

                             

                                  

                              

                             

                             

                              

                                

                              

                             

                            

                             

                              

                             

                              

                              

                              

                               

                                

                             

                                

                               

                              

                             

                              

                            

                              

Unit Name And Number Merchant Merchant Location MCC Category Description Description Date Occurred Original Amount 

PEOPLE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 21/06/2021 £ 22.71 

PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 10/06/2021 £ 51.72 

PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 28/06/2021 £ 66.43 

PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 28/06/2021 -£ 3.13 

PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 28/06/2021 -£ 1.48 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 19/06/2021 £ 56.94 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 22/06/2021 £ 33.99 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 24/06/2021 £ 26.95 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 24/06/2021 £ 17.99 

PEOPLE AMZ Blackpool Zoo 012-53830817, 7999 Leisure Activities Misc. recreational services 02/06/2021 -£ 39.98 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 07/06/2021 £ 55.99 

PEOPLE SAINSBURYS.CO.UK 0800 328 1700, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 12/06/2021 £ 102.73 

PEOPLE SAINSBURYS.CO.UK 0800 328 1700, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/06/2021 £ 67.02 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 14/06/2021 £ 44.90 

PEOPLE Prime Video 287Y320L4 353-12477661, 5735 General Retail and Wholesale Record shops 14/06/2021 £ 3.49 

PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk 2805P9PD4 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 15/06/2021 £ 21.19 

PEOPLE AMZ Yours Clothing L customerservi, 5691 General Retail and Wholesale Men & womens clothing shops 16/06/2021 £ 76.92 

PEOPLE Prime Video 284RD8X04 353-12477661, 5735 General Retail and Wholesale Record shops 17/06/2021 £ 4.99 

PEOPLE Prime Video 2812Y8MS4 353-12477661, 5735 General Retail and Wholesale Record shops 19/06/2021 £ 4.99 

PEOPLE Prime Video 282XP7M24 353-12477661, 5735 General Retail and Wholesale Record shops 19/06/2021 £ 4.99 

PEOPLE SAINSBURYS.CO.UK 0800 328 1700, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 20/06/2021 £ 93.41 

PEOPLE SAINSBURYS.CO.UK 0800 328 1700, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 18/06/2021 £ 64.46 

PEOPLE TESCO MOBILE TESCOMOBILE.C, 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 22/06/2021 £ 7.50 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 26/06/2021 £ 14.99 

PEOPLE SAINSBURY S S MKTS DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 25/06/2021 -£ 1.85 

PEOPLE SAINSBURYS.CO.UK 0800 328 1700, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 25/06/2021 £ 78.88 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 28/06/2021 £ 12.49 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 29/06/2021 £ 30.99 

PEOPLE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 28/06/2021 -£ 12.36 

PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk 202SA7484 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 29/06/2021 £ 9.68 

PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk 2T4ZU1DM4 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 01/06/2021 £ 21.99 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/06/2021 £ 48.99 

PEOPLE CAREER DEVELOPMENT INS STOURBRIDGE, 00081 8699 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Membership organisations 08/06/2021 £ 48.00 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 09/06/2021 £ 79.37 

PEOPLE MARKS&SPENCER PLC INTERNET, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 10/06/2021 £ 25.00 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 13/06/2021 £ 11.99 

PEOPLE AMZ easi-med AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 14/06/2021 -£ 16.89 

PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk 281QA6BC4 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 21/06/2021 £ 14.99 

PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk 283PX36U4 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 22/06/2021 £ 20.00 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 22/06/2021 £ 3.94 

PEOPLE Amazon Prime 284SF9WY4 amzn.co.uk/pm, 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 25/06/2021 £ 7.99 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 28/06/2021 £ 13.99 

PEOPLE Amazon Prime 2T84U2UC4 amzn.co.uk/pm, 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 03/06/2021 £ 7.99 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 07/06/2021 £ 7.99 

PEOPLE WWW.BUNZLCLEANINGSUPPL INTERNET, 7349 Cleaning Services and Supplies Cleaning, maintenance & janitorial services 07/06/2021 £ 320.23 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/06/2021 £ 72.27 

PEOPLE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/06/2021 £ 20.99 

PEOPLE TEACHING PACKS DEAL, 00146 8299 Training and Educational Schools 15/06/2021 £ 17.50 

PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk 2827W2GB4 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 16/06/2021 £ 15.90 



                               

                           

                             

                              

                               

                              

                                 

                                

                               

                           

                            

                              

                                

                                

                                

                                

                                

                             

                            

                             

                              

                            

                            

                             

                              

                            

                           

                               

                              

                           

                            

                        

                            

                           

                           

                            

                              

                           

                            

                            

                             

                               

                             

                           

                             

                              

                              

                           

                              

                                

PEOPLE JANSEN DISPLAY LISBURN, 5111 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies 15/06/2021 £ 388.01 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 17/06/2021 £ 152.94 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 17/06/2021 £ 10.02 

PEOPLE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 16/06/2021 £ 32.45 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 21/06/2021 £ 9.48 

PEOPLE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 21/06/2021 £ 12.99 

PEOPLE MAGAZINES SUBSCRIPTION 0845 6011 356, 2741 Print and Advertising Publishing & printing services 21/06/2021 £ 86.00 

PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk 284RT7264 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 23/06/2021 £ 4.74 

PEOPLE JOHN WADE HAULAGE LTD NEWTON AYCLIF, 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 24/06/2021 £ 275.00 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 27/06/2021 £ 108.02 

PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk 200FC84D4 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 29/06/2021 £ 269.85 

PEOPLE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 29/06/2021 £ 93.54 

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 04/06/2021 £ 65.77 

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/06/2021 £ 74.62 

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 18/06/2021 £ 97.56 

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 25/06/2021 £ 10.29 

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 26/06/2021 -£ 10.29 

PEOPLE CURB 03336661000, 4121 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Taxicabs & limousines 03/06/2021 £ 25.00 

PEOPLE CURRYS ONLINE HEMEL HEMPSTE, 5732 General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 04/06/2021 £ 229.99 

PEOPLE DVLA DRIVER ONLINE SWANSEA, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 04/06/2021 £ 34.00 

PEOPLE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 07/06/2021 £ 39.99 

PEOPLE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 07/06/2021 £ 146.95 

PEOPLE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 07/06/2021 £ 243.95 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/06/2021 £ 60.95 

PEOPLE ARROW CARS BIRMINGHAM, 4121 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Taxicabs & limousines 09/06/2021 £ 86.65 

PEOPLE ARROW CARS BIRMINGHAM, 4121 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Taxicabs & limousines 09/06/2021 £ 127.21 

PEOPLE 100COVIDCLEAR.CO.UK STROUD, 00060 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/06/2021 £ 603.99 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/06/2021 £ 8.99 

PEOPLE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 11/06/2021 £ 56.94 

PEOPLE 100COVIDCLEAR.CO.UK STROUD, 00060 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 15/06/2021 £ 633.69 

PEOPLE ARROW CARS LEEDS, 4121 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Taxicabs & limousines 15/06/2021 £ 298.08 

PEOPLE EXPEDIA 72113553403637 EXPEDIA.CO.UK, 4722 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Travel agencies 15/06/2021 £ 1,296.47 

PEOPLE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 16/06/2021 £ 203.95 

PEOPLE 100COVIDCLEAR.CO.UK STROUD, 00060 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 17/06/2021 £ 405.99 

PEOPLE WWW.OTS-UK.CO.UK INTERNET, 4121 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Taxicabs & limousines 17/06/2021 £ 331.00 

PEOPLE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 21/06/2021 £ 140.00 

PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk 283NV62H4 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 23/06/2021 £ 30.00 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 23/06/2021 £ 131.88 

PEOPLE UEL.AC.UK 0208 2233000, 8220 Training and Educational Colleges & universities 24/06/2021 £ 750.00 

PEOPLE SUMUP DURHAM DURHAM, 8999 Professional Services Professional services 25/06/2021 £ 120.00 

PEOPLE DVLA DRIVER ONLINE SWANSEA, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 28/06/2021 £ 34.00 

PEOPLE AMZ Amazon.co.uk AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 29/06/2021 -£ 30.00 

PEOPLE DVLA DRIVER ONLINE SWANSEA, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 29/06/2021 £ 34.00 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 16/06/2021 £ 108.96 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 22/06/2021 £ 12.36 

PEOPLE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 22/06/2021 £ 55.29 

PEOPLE OUTSOURCED EVENTS LONDON, 00044 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 08/06/2021 £ 99.00 

PEOPLE DARLINGTON DARLINGTON, 5541 Automotive Fuel Service stations 30/05/2021 £ 30.02 

PEOPLE JUMP 360 STOCKTON ONLINE SEAHAM, 7999 Leisure Activities Misc. recreational services 01/06/2021 £ 40.00 

PEOPLE HOME BARGAINS DARLINGTON, 5251 General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 06/06/2021 £ 5.95 



                             

                            

                              

                              

                                

                              

                               

                            

                        

                        

                          

                        

                              

                               

                             

                              

                               

                            

                           

                            

                             

                           

                          

                            

                             

                             

                            

                                

                               

                          

                             

                             

                               

                            

                           

                            

                                 

                             

                          

                            

                          

                               

                            

                            

                               

                             

                             

                          

                              

                             

PEOPLE ASDA PETROL4950 DARLINGTON, 5542 Automotive Fuel Automated fuel dispensers 14/06/2021 £ 20.01 

PEOPLE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 21/06/2021 £ 138.00 

PEOPLE DOLPHIN CENTRE DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 21/06/2021 £ 4.70 

PEOPLE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 22/06/2021 £ 10.00 

PEOPLE SPORTSDIRECT.COM SHIREBROOK, 00208 5691 General Retail and Wholesale Men & womens clothing shops 23/06/2021 £ 68.99 

PEOPLE HOME BARGAINS DARLINGTON, 5251 General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 26/06/2021 £ 23.23 

PEOPLE NETFLIX.COM 18665797172, 4899 Telecommunication Services Cable & pay TV services 25/06/2021 £ 9.99 

PLACE SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON, 5541 Automotive Fuel Service stations 10/06/2021 £ 44.20 

PLACE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 01/06/2021 £ 363.00 

PLACE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 07/06/2021 £ 110.00 

PLACE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 09/06/2021 £ 11.00 

PLACE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 17/06/2021 £ 121.00 

PLACE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 05/06/2021 £ 40.34 

PLACE 2CO.COM RESERVIO.COM AMSTERDAM, 5947 General Retail and Wholesale Gift, card & novelty shops 14/06/2021 £ 600.00 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 02/06/2021 £ 33.98 

PLACE SurveyMonkey 0035315920752, 7372 Computer Equipment & Services Programming, data processing & system de 10/06/2021 -£ 145.18 

PLACE THENORTHERNE ONLINE HIGH WYCOMBE, 5994 Books and Periodicals Newspapers / newsagents 26/06/2021 £ 52.00 

PLACE DBC REGISTRARS DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 18/06/2021 £ 11.00 

PLACE AO RETAIL LIMITED ., 5722 General Retail and Wholesale Household appliance stores 01/06/2021 £ 416.00 

PLACE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 02/06/2021 £ 232.92 

PLACE ROADCHEF DURHAM DURHAM, 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 02/06/2021 £ 123.90 

PLACE HOLIDAY INN DARL DARLINGTON, 5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 03/06/2021 £ 531.00 

PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 03/06/2021 £ 314.08 

PLACE PREMIER INN 44537020 DARLINGTON TO, 3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 03/06/2021 £ 228.00 

PLACE ROADCHEF DURHAM DURHAM, 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 04/06/2021 £ 155.75 

PLACE WWW.UTILITA.CO.UK 01962679088, 4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 04/06/2021 £ 15.00 

PLACE TESCO ONLINE .., 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 07/06/2021 £ 19.99 

PLACE DAYS INN ROADCHEF DUR, 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 08/06/2021 £ 81.00 

PLACE ROADCHEF DURHAM DURHAM, 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 09/06/2021 £ 81.00 

PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 10/06/2021 £ 300.82 

PLACE ROADCHEF DURHAM DURHAM, 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 11/06/2021 £ 163.90 

PLACE ROADCHEF DURHAM DURHAM, 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 14/06/2021 £ 162.00 

PLACE PULLMAN HOUSE - LDK DARLINGTON, 00036 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 15/06/2021 £ 955.50 

PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 16/06/2021 £ 50.98 

PLACE TRAINLINE LONDON, 4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 17/06/2021 £ 41.80 

PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 17/06/2021 £ 37.72 

PLACE ARRIVA UK BUS SUNDERLAND, 4131 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Buses, charter & tour 18/06/2021 £ 7.30 

PLACE ROADCHEF DURHAM DURHAM, 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 18/06/2021 £ 119.00 

PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 18/06/2021 £ 108.08 

PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 18/06/2021 £ 30.58 

PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 18/06/2021 £ 255.95 

PLACE ROADCHEF DURHAM DURHAM, 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 21/06/2021 £ 42.00 

PLACE TESCO ONLINE .., 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 22/06/2021 £ 19.99 

PLACE TESCO ONLINE .., 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 22/06/2021 £ 19.99 

PLACE ROADCHEF DURHAM DURHAM, 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 22/06/2021 £ 78.00 

PLACE ROADCHEF DURHAM DURHAM, 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 26/06/2021 £ 254.35 

PLACE SCOTTISHPOWER GLASGOW, 4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 25/06/2021 £ 34.20 

PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 25/06/2021 £ 410.98 

PLACE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 28/06/2021 £ 15.99 

PLACE WWW.UTILITA.CO.UK 01962679088, 4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 29/06/2021 £ 30.00 



                             

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                              

                               

                             

                                

                                

                             

                             

                             

                                 

                             

                               

                            

                                

                               

                           

                                

                              

                             

                           

                           

                           

                           

                           

                           

                           

                           

                           

                           

                           

                           

                           

                              

                                  

                             

                             

                               

                             

                             

                             

                              

                             

                             

                             

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 31/05/2021 £ 23.98 

PLACE B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON, 5200 General Retail and Wholesale Home supply warehouse stores 11/06/2021 £ 57.90 

PLACE B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON, 5200 General Retail and Wholesale Home supply warehouse stores 11/06/2021 £ 57.90 

PLACE B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON, 5200 General Retail and Wholesale Home supply warehouse stores 11/06/2021 £ 57.90 

PLACE B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON, 5200 General Retail and Wholesale Home supply warehouse stores 11/06/2021 £ 57.90 

PLACE B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON, 5200 General Retail and Wholesale Home supply warehouse stores 11/06/2021 £ 57.90 

PLACE B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON, 5200 General Retail and Wholesale Home supply warehouse stores 11/06/2021 £ 57.90 

PLACE SPORTSDIRECT.COM 08443321785, 5941 General Retail and Wholesale Sporting goods shops 15/06/2021 £ 34.99 

PLACE RYMAN DARLINGTON, 5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 16/06/2021 £ 124.99 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 21/06/2021 £ 20.98 

PLACE ALDI 105 774 DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 24/06/2021 £ 3.99 

PLACE B&M 410 - DARLINGTON DARLINGTON, 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 24/06/2021 £ 22.97 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 26/06/2021 £ 23.55 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 29/06/2021 £ 11.96 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 13/06/2021 £ 12.99 

PLACE G K & N SERVICES HOLMFIRTH, 5085 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc Industrial supplies 11/06/2021 £ 76.80 

PLACE WWW.WHALE.CO.UK INTERNET, 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 11/06/2021 £ 82.99 

PLACE ATE (UK) LTD COLCHESTER, 7549 Vehicles, Servicing and Spares Towing services 17/06/2021 £ 11.94 

PLACE EDEN SPRINGS GLASGOW, 5199 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc non-durable goods 17/06/2021 £ 144.16 

PLACE Amazon.co.uk 2895W0DN4 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 22/06/2021 £ 4.99 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 22/06/2021 £ 7.88 

PLACE OEPPWEBECOM WWW.DVLA.GOV., 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 25/06/2021 £ 40.00 

PLACE Amazon Prime 209JZ5OY4 amzn.co.uk/pm, 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 28/06/2021 £ 7.99 

PLACE eBay O 12-07266-99364 Luxembourg, 5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 28/06/2021 £ 11.98 

PLACE SCREWFIX DIRECT YEOVIL, 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 28/06/2021 £ 94.99 

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 29/06/2021 £ 277.50 

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 29/06/2021 £ 277.50 

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 29/06/2021 £ 302.50 

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 29/06/2021 £ 277.50 

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 29/06/2021 £ 277.50 

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 29/06/2021 £ 277.50 

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 29/06/2021 £ 277.50 

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 29/06/2021 £ 302.50 

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 29/06/2021 £ 277.50 

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 29/06/2021 £ 302.50 

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 29/06/2021 £ 277.50 

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 29/06/2021 £ 302.50 

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 29/06/2021 £ 202.50 

PLACE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 01/06/2021 £ 50.00 

PLACE UNION JACK CLUB LONDON SE1, 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 01/06/2021 £ 74.50 

PLACE DARLINGTON BC INTERNET DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 07/06/2021 £ 11.00 

PLACE DARLINGTON BC INTERNET DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 11/06/2021 £ 11.00 

PLACE GEN REGISTER OFFICE SOUTHPORT, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 12/05/2021 -£ 7.50 

PLACE DARLINGTON BC INTERNET DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 16/06/2021 £ 11.00 

PLACE DARLINGTON BC INTERNET DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 18/06/2021 £ 33.00 

PLACE DARLINGTON BC INTERNET DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 23/06/2021 £ 11.00 

PLACE NX WEBSITE BIRMINGHAM, 4131 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Buses, charter & tour 25/06/2021 £ 48.70 

PLACE DARLINGTON BC INTERNET DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 29/06/2021 £ 11.00 

PLACE DARLINGTON BC INTERNET DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 29/06/2021 £ 11.00 

PLACE DARLINGTON BC INTERNET DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 29/06/2021 £ 11.00 



                             

                             

                              

                           

                                

                                

                             

                                 

                             

                               

                            

                                

                           

                              

                            

                            

                            

                                 

                              

                              

                               

                              

                              

                           

                               

                             

                              

                              

                              

                           

                                

                                 

                            

                            

                             

                         

                           

                              

                              

                              

                               

                                

                             

                             

                           

                          

                             

                              

                              

                            

PLACE WICKES BUILDING WATFORD, 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 01/06/2021 £ 64.95 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 18/06/2021 £ 60.95 

PLACE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 22/06/2021 £ 57.98 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 23/06/2021 £ 114.62 

PLACE DARLINGTON TIMBER SUPPLIE CO DURHAM, 5099 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc Durable goods 29/06/2021 £ 42.20 

PLACE WICKES DARLINGTON DARLINGTON, 5200 General Retail and Wholesale Home supply warehouse stores 29/06/2021 £ 46.00 

PLACE TEXT ANYWHERE NOTTINGHAM, 00015 5734 Computer Equipment & Services Computer software stores 11/06/2021 £ 11.34 

PLACE WWW.PLOT-IT.CO.UK INTERNET, 5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 11/06/2021 £ 65.84 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 16/06/2021 £ 22.98 

PLACE VUE NCS CITB HS&E TEST 44-3449944488, 8299 Training and Educational Schools 23/06/2021 £ 22.00 

PLACE WWW.CSCS.UK.COM LONDON WC1E, 8699 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Membership organisations 23/06/2021 £ 36.00 

PLACE THE BIKEABILITY TRUST CAMBRIDGE, 5111 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies 23/06/2021 £ 338.96 

PLACE WWW.PLANNING.CO 01212341385, 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 29/06/2021 £ 160.00 

PLACE CUMBRIA COUNTY COU INTERNET, 7375 Professional Services Information retrieval services 04/06/2021 -£ 11.00 

PLACE WWW.ITS.CO.UK HARLOW CM20, 5251 General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 03/06/2021 £ 403.18 

PLACE JAMES LATHAM GATESHEAD GATESHEAD, 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 08/06/2021 £ 216.72 

PLACE WWW.LOGIC4TRADE.CO.UK INTERNET, 5722 General Retail and Wholesale Household appliance stores 09/06/2021 £ 138.50 

PLACE A AND P DIRECTS DARLINGTON, 5983 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Fuel dealers 10/06/2021 £ 28.00 

PLACE JBPM GAS SAFE 01256336720, 2741 Print and Advertising Publishing & printing services 10/06/2021 £ 134.28 

PLACE EDF ENERGY-ECOM PLYMOUTH, 4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 17/06/2021 £ 30.00 

PLACE SCREWFIX DIRECT YEOVIL, 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 17/06/2021 £ 8.78 

PLACE TOOLSTATION UK NORTHAMPTON, 5251 General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 17/06/2021 £ 16.20 

PLACE TOOLSTATION UK NORTHAMPTON, 5251 General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 17/06/2021 £ 16.20 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 18/06/2021 £ 172.35 

PLACE CARTRIDGEPEOPLE.COM 0203 001 0234, 5111 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies 18/06/2021 £ 159.47 

PLACE SCREWFIX DIRECT YEOVIL, 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 18/06/2021 £ 29.98 

PLACE www lightinthebox INTERNET, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 18/06/2021 £ 44.08 

PLACE EDF ENERGY-ECOM PLYMOUTH, 4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 22/06/2021 £ 30.00 

PLACE TOOLSTATION UK NORTHAMPTON, 5251 General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 22/06/2021 £ 36.98 

PLACE WWW.UPVCSPARES4REPAIRS INTERNET, 1799 Building Services Trade contractors 22/06/2021 £ 73.44 

PLACE eBay O 24-07256-88325 Luxembourg, 5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 23/06/2021 £ 1.99 

PLACE PAYPAL MUHAMMADNAD EB 35314369001, 4812 Telecommunication Services Phone equipment & sales 23/06/2021 £ 2.95 

PLACE WOLSELEY UK DARLINGTON, 1711 Building Services Heating, plumbing & air conditioning 23/06/2021 £ 244.64 

PLACE WOLSELEY UK DARLINGTON, 1711 Building Services Heating, plumbing & air conditioning 23/06/2021 £ 244.64 

PLACE SCREWFIX DIRECT YEOVIL, 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 24/06/2021 £ 39.99 

PLACE WWW.UPVCSPARES4REPAIRS INTERNET, 1799 Building Services Trade contractors 28/06/2021 £ 114.86 

PLACE WWW.UPVCSPARES4REPAIRS INTERNET, 1799 Building Services Trade contractors 29/06/2021 £ 65.83 

PLACE CONTSTANT CONTACT -, MA 01803 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 01/06/2021 £ 64.00 

PLACE FACEBK P85DE6FHG2 fb.me/ads, 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 01/06/2021 £ 31.73 

PLACE EATMYFACEUK 07446949892, 5499 Catering and Catering Supplies Misc Food stores 02/06/2021 £ 17.75 

PLACE HOO HOOTSUITE INC 778-5889767, CA 94104 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 10/06/2021 £ 75.00 

PLACE Amazon Prime 288UH9V04 amzn.co.uk/pm, 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 18/06/2021 £ 0.99 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 20/06/2021 £ 62.45 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 18/06/2021 £ 68.88 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 22/06/2021 £ 164.99 

PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 21/06/2021 £ 368.93 

PLACE CURB 03336661000, 4121 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Taxicabs & limousines 22/06/2021 £ 25.00 

PLACE CURRYS ONLINE HEMEL HEMPSTE, 5732 General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 10/06/2021 £ 17.99 

PLACE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 14/06/2021 £ 44.99 

RESOURCES FACEBK C8KT55T2J2 fb.me/ads, 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 02/06/2021 £ 700.00 



                                

                                

                            

                            

                             

                                 

                            

                            

                            

                              

                             

                           

                            

                             

                          

                            

                                

                                 

                               

                                

                               

                               

                              

                             

                             

                               

                            

                                 

                          

                           

                             

                             

                                

                              

                            

                               

                               

                               

                               

                               

                               

                               

                               

                               

                               

                               

                               

                               

                               

                               

RESOURCES Amazon Prime 2T0AU3UR4 amzn.co.uk/pm, 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 03/06/2021 £ 7.99 

RESOURCES DEFIB PAD ALFORD, 00139 5712 General Retail and Wholesale Furniture & home furnishing 12/06/2021 £ 55.31 

RESOURCES FACEBK XYPLB5X2J2 fb.me/ads, 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 12/06/2021 £ 700.00 

RESOURCES SIMONJERSEY 35314369001, 5621 General Retail and Wholesale Womens clothes shops 16/06/2021 £ 204.75 

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 17/06/2021 £ 73.95 

RESOURCES AMZ Simon Jersey Lim sales@simonje, 5699 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. clothing & accessory shops 18/06/2021 £ 90.00 

RESOURCES FACEBK BX3EJ5T2J2 fb.me/ads, 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 19/06/2021 £ 331.89 

RESOURCES RS COMPONENTS 08457 201201, 5065 Building Materials Electrical parts & equipment 18/06/2021 £ 295.68 

RESOURCES RS COMPONENTS 08457 201201, 5065 Building Materials Electrical parts & equipment 18/06/2021 £ 295.68 

RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk 282573204 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 23/06/2021 £ 31.68 

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 24/06/2021 £ 24.99 

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 24/06/2021 £ 131.68 

RESOURCES ROCHFORDS GARAGES DURHAM, 7538 Vehicles, Servicing and Spares Auto servicing 17/06/2021 £ 180.00 

RESOURCES LES WOOLSTON HAULAGE MIDDLESBROUGH, 7538 Vehicles, Servicing and Spares Auto servicing 22/06/2021 £ 574.00 

RESOURCES DVSA OLCS 0300-123, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 24/06/2021 £ 615.00 

RESOURCES WEX PHOTOGRAPHIC NORWICH, 5946 General Retail and Wholesale Camera & photographic supply shop 02/06/2021 £ 1,910.59 

RESOURCES Amazon Prime 2T8B90I14 amzn.co.uk/pm, 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 04/06/2021 £ 7.99 

RESOURCES WEX PHOTOGRAPHIC NORWICH, 5946 General Retail and Wholesale Camera & photographic supply shop 04/06/2021 £ 32.00 

RESOURCES WWW.MUTTSBUTTS.COM 0161 4915001, 5995 General Retail and Wholesale Pet shops, food & supply 08/06/2021 £ 261.60 

RESOURCES GOOGLE ADS5741400262 Dublin, 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 01/06/2021 £ 5.59 

RESOURCES THENORTHERNE ONLINE HIGH WYCOMBE, 5994 Books and Periodicals Newspapers / newsagents 03/06/2021 £ 52.00 

RESOURCES THENORTHERNE ONLINE HIGH WYCOMBE, 5994 Books and Periodicals Newspapers / newsagents 06/06/2021 £ 52.00 

RESOURCES SurveyMonkey 0035315920752, 7372 Computer Equipment & Services Programming, data processing & system de 10/06/2021 -£ 303.44 

RESOURCES UMBRACO A/S ODENSE C, 7372 Computer Equipment & Services Programming, data processing & system de 11/06/2021 £ 1,636.20 

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 16/06/2021 £ 12.74 

RESOURCES HOO HOOTSUITE INC 778-5889767, CA 94104 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 23/06/2021 £ 75.00 

RESOURCES FACEBK PR6Q76F8F2 fb.me/ads, 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 29/06/2021 £ 327.95 

RESOURCES CON GEN OF THE REP OF MANCHESTER M1, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 04/06/2021 £ 86.00 

RESOURCES HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G 01724 281100, 9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 17/06/2021 £ 75.00 

RESOURCES WWW.PUBLICPOLICYEXCHAN 02078406064, 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 16/06/2021 £ 118.80 

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 09/06/2021 £ 20.99 

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 15/06/2021 £ 20.97 

RESOURCES Amazon Prime 289MY9DA4 amzn.co.uk/pm, 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 22/06/2021 £ 7.99 

RESOURCES ESCAPE FITNESS LTD 01733 316531, 5941 General Retail and Wholesale Sporting goods shops 24/06/2021 £ 175.80 

RESOURCES AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 28/06/2021 £ 119.95 

RESOURCES HIGHSTREETVOUCHERS 0345 717 1111, 8641 Leisure Activities Civic, social & fraternal associations 02/06/2021 £ 11.50 

RESOURCES HIGHSTREETVOUCHERS 0345 717 1111, 8641 Leisure Activities Civic, social & fraternal associations 02/06/2021 £ 11.50 

RESOURCES HIGHSTREETVOUCHERS 0345 717 1111, 8641 Leisure Activities Civic, social & fraternal associations 02/06/2021 £ 11.50 

RESOURCES HIGHSTREETVOUCHERS 0345 717 1111, 8641 Leisure Activities Civic, social & fraternal associations 02/06/2021 £ 11.50 

RESOURCES HIGHSTREETVOUCHERS 0345 717 1111, 8641 Leisure Activities Civic, social & fraternal associations 02/06/2021 £ 11.50 

RESOURCES HIGHSTREETVOUCHERS 0345 717 1111, 8641 Leisure Activities Civic, social & fraternal associations 02/06/2021 £ 11.50 

RESOURCES HIGHSTREETVOUCHERS 0345 717 1111, 8641 Leisure Activities Civic, social & fraternal associations 02/06/2021 £ 11.50 

RESOURCES HIGHSTREETVOUCHERS 0345 717 1111, 8641 Leisure Activities Civic, social & fraternal associations 02/06/2021 £ 11.50 

RESOURCES HIGHSTREETVOUCHERS 0345 717 1111, 8641 Leisure Activities Civic, social & fraternal associations 02/06/2021 £ 11.50 

RESOURCES HIGHSTREETVOUCHERS 0345 717 1111, 8641 Leisure Activities Civic, social & fraternal associations 02/06/2021 £ 11.50 

RESOURCES HIGHSTREETVOUCHERS 0345 717 1111, 8641 Leisure Activities Civic, social & fraternal associations 02/06/2021 £ 11.50 

RESOURCES HIGHSTREETVOUCHERS 0345 717 1111, 8641 Leisure Activities Civic, social & fraternal associations 02/06/2021 £ 11.50 

RESOURCES HIGHSTREETVOUCHERS 0345 717 1111, 8641 Leisure Activities Civic, social & fraternal associations 02/06/2021 £ 11.50 

RESOURCES HIGHSTREETVOUCHERS 0345 717 1111, 8641 Leisure Activities Civic, social & fraternal associations 02/06/2021 £ 11.50 

RESOURCES HIGHSTREETVOUCHERS 0345 717 1111, 8641 Leisure Activities Civic, social & fraternal associations 02/06/2021 £ 11.50 



                               

                               

                               

                               

                               

                               

                               

                               

                               

                               

                               

                               

                               

                               

                               

                               

                               

                               

                               

                               

                               

                               

                               

                               

                               

                               

                               

                               

                               

                                

                              

                              

                               

                               

                               

                               

                               

                               

                               

                               

                               

                                

                           

                             

                           

                           

                           

                             

                           

                               

RESOURCES HIGHSTREETVOUCHERS 0345 717 1111, 8641 Leisure Activities Civic, social & fraternal associations 02/06/2021 £ 11.50 

RESOURCES HIGHSTREETVOUCHERS 0345 717 1111, 8641 Leisure Activities Civic, social & fraternal associations 02/06/2021 £ 11.50 

RESOURCES HIGHSTREETVOUCHERS 0345 717 1111, 8641 Leisure Activities Civic, social & fraternal associations 02/06/2021 £ 11.50 

RESOURCES HIGHSTREETVOUCHERS 0345 717 1111, 8641 Leisure Activities Civic, social & fraternal associations 02/06/2021 £ 11.50 

RESOURCES HIGHSTREETVOUCHERS 0345 717 1111, 8641 Leisure Activities Civic, social & fraternal associations 02/06/2021 £ 11.50 

RESOURCES HIGHSTREETVOUCHERS 0345 717 1111, 8641 Leisure Activities Civic, social & fraternal associations 02/06/2021 £ 11.50 

RESOURCES HIGHSTREETVOUCHERS 0345 717 1111, 8641 Leisure Activities Civic, social & fraternal associations 02/06/2021 £ 11.50 

RESOURCES HIGHSTREETVOUCHERS 0345 717 1111, 8641 Leisure Activities Civic, social & fraternal associations 02/06/2021 £ 11.50 

RESOURCES HIGHSTREETVOUCHERS 0345 717 1111, 8641 Leisure Activities Civic, social & fraternal associations 02/06/2021 £ 11.50 

RESOURCES HIGHSTREETVOUCHERS 0345 717 1111, 8641 Leisure Activities Civic, social & fraternal associations 02/06/2021 £ 11.50 

RESOURCES HIGHSTREETVOUCHERS 0345 717 1111, 8641 Leisure Activities Civic, social & fraternal associations 02/06/2021 £ 11.50 

RESOURCES HIGHSTREETVOUCHERS 0345 717 1111, 8641 Leisure Activities Civic, social & fraternal associations 02/06/2021 £ 11.50 

RESOURCES HIGHSTREETVOUCHERS 0345 717 1111, 8641 Leisure Activities Civic, social & fraternal associations 02/06/2021 £ 11.50 

RESOURCES HIGHSTREETVOUCHERS 0345 717 1111, 8641 Leisure Activities Civic, social & fraternal associations 02/06/2021 £ 11.50 

RESOURCES HIGHSTREETVOUCHERS 0345 717 1111, 8641 Leisure Activities Civic, social & fraternal associations 02/06/2021 £ 11.50 

RESOURCES HIGHSTREETVOUCHERS 0345 717 1111, 8641 Leisure Activities Civic, social & fraternal associations 02/06/2021 £ 16.50 

RESOURCES HIGHSTREETVOUCHERS 0345 717 1111, 8641 Leisure Activities Civic, social & fraternal associations 02/06/2021 £ 11.50 

RESOURCES HIGHSTREETVOUCHERS 0345 717 1111, 8641 Leisure Activities Civic, social & fraternal associations 02/06/2021 £ 11.50 

RESOURCES HIGHSTREETVOUCHERS 0345 717 1111, 8641 Leisure Activities Civic, social & fraternal associations 02/06/2021 £ 11.50 

RESOURCES HIGHSTREETVOUCHERS 0345 717 1111, 8641 Leisure Activities Civic, social & fraternal associations 02/06/2021 £ 11.50 

RESOURCES HIGHSTREETVOUCHERS 0345 717 1111, 8641 Leisure Activities Civic, social & fraternal associations 02/06/2021 £ 11.50 

RESOURCES HIGHSTREETVOUCHERS 0345 717 1111, 8641 Leisure Activities Civic, social & fraternal associations 02/06/2021 £ 11.50 

RESOURCES HIGHSTREETVOUCHERS 0345 717 1111, 8641 Leisure Activities Civic, social & fraternal associations 02/06/2021 £ 11.50 

RESOURCES HIGHSTREETVOUCHERS 0345 717 1111, 8641 Leisure Activities Civic, social & fraternal associations 02/06/2021 £ 11.50 

RESOURCES HIGHSTREETVOUCHERS 0345 717 1111, 8641 Leisure Activities Civic, social & fraternal associations 02/06/2021 £ 11.50 

RESOURCES HIGHSTREETVOUCHERS 0345 717 1111, 8641 Leisure Activities Civic, social & fraternal associations 02/06/2021 £ 11.50 

RESOURCES HIGHSTREETVOUCHERS 0345 717 1111, 8641 Leisure Activities Civic, social & fraternal associations 02/06/2021 £ 11.50 

RESOURCES HIGHSTREETVOUCHERS 0345 717 1111, 8641 Leisure Activities Civic, social & fraternal associations 02/06/2021 £ 11.50 

RESOURCES HIGHSTREETVOUCHERS 0345 717 1111, 8641 Leisure Activities Civic, social & fraternal associations 02/06/2021 £ 11.50 

RESOURCES ASDA GEORGE COM LEEDS LEEDS, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/06/2021 £ 60.50 

RESOURCES ASDA GEORGE COM LEEDS LEEDS, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/06/2021 £ 492.00 

RESOURCES ASDA GEORGE COM LEEDS LEEDS, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/06/2021 £ 456.50 

RESOURCES 2CO.COM RESERVIO.COM AMSTERDAM, 5947 General Retail and Wholesale Gift, card & novelty shops 15/06/2021 £ 174.00 

RESOURCES HIGHSTREETVOUCHERS 0345 717 1111, 8641 Leisure Activities Civic, social & fraternal associations 18/06/2021 £ 11.50 

RESOURCES HIGHSTREETVOUCHERS 0345 717 1111, 8641 Leisure Activities Civic, social & fraternal associations 18/06/2021 £ 11.50 

RESOURCES HIGHSTREETVOUCHERS 0345 717 1111, 8641 Leisure Activities Civic, social & fraternal associations 18/06/2021 £ 11.50 

RESOURCES HIGHSTREETVOUCHERS 0345 717 1111, 8641 Leisure Activities Civic, social & fraternal associations 18/06/2021 £ 11.50 

RESOURCES HIGHSTREETVOUCHERS 0345 717 1111, 8641 Leisure Activities Civic, social & fraternal associations 18/06/2021 £ 11.50 

RESOURCES HIGHSTREETVOUCHERS 0345 717 1111, 8641 Leisure Activities Civic, social & fraternal associations 18/06/2021 £ 11.50 

RESOURCES HIGHSTREETVOUCHERS 0345 717 1111, 8641 Leisure Activities Civic, social & fraternal associations 18/06/2021 £ 11.50 

RESOURCES HIGHSTREETVOUCHERS 0345 717 1111, 8641 Leisure Activities Civic, social & fraternal associations 18/06/2021 £ 11.50 

RESOURCES ASDA GEORGE COM LEEDS LEEDS, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 29/06/2021 -£ 60.50 

RESOURCES WWW.ICO.ORG.UK 03031231113, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 01/06/2021 £ 40.00 

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 02/06/2021 £ 90.12 

RESOURCES CLEAPSS INTERNET, 8299 Training and Educational Schools 02/06/2021 £ 95.00 

RESOURCES KLM UNITEDKI0742436123249 GP AMSTELVEEN, 11820 3010 Travel - Air/Rail/Road KLM 08/06/2021 £ 247.84 

RESOURCES KLM UNITEDKI0742436123250 GP AMSTELVEEN, 11820 3010 Travel - Air/Rail/Road KLM 08/06/2021 £ 247.84 

RESOURCES KLM UNITEDKI0742436123251 GP AMSTELVEEN, 11820 3010 Travel - Air/Rail/Road KLM 08/06/2021 £ 14.56 

RESOURCES KLM UNITEDKI0742436123252 GP AMSTELVEEN, 11820 3010 Travel - Air/Rail/Road KLM 08/06/2021 £ 145.84 

RESOURCES KLM UNITEDKI0742436254430 GP AMSTELVEEN, 11820 3010 Travel - Air/Rail/Road KLM 09/06/2021 £ 9.90 



                               

                               

                             

                             

                           

                              

                                

                            

                              

                            

                            

                            

                           

                                 

                              

                              

                              

                              

                             

                              

                              

                              

                              

                              

                                

                                

                            

                                 

                              

                            

                             

                              

                           

                          

                              

                            

                             

                               

                             

                             

                             

                             

                                

                             

                                

                                

RESOURCES KLM UNITEDKI0742436254431 GP AMSTELVEEN, 11820 3010 Travel - Air/Rail/Road KLM 09/06/2021 £ 9.90 

RESOURCES KLM UNITEDKI0742436254432 GP AMSTELVEEN, 11820 3010 Travel - Air/Rail/Road KLM 09/06/2021 £ 1.00 

RESOURCES KLM UNITEDKI0742436254433 GP AMSTELVEEN, 11820 3010 Travel - Air/Rail/Road KLM 09/06/2021 £ 85.00 

RESOURCES DISCLOSURE AND BARRING LIVERPOOL, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 11/06/2021 £ 23.00 

RESOURCES LIAT ST. JOHNS, 4511 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Airlines, air carriers 14/06/2021 £ 835.13 

RESOURCES RYANAIR 22400000OYPI9 LONDON, 3246 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Ryanair 14/06/2021 £ 130.38 

RESOURCES RYANAIR 22400000S81WG LONDON, 3246 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Ryanair 14/06/2021 £ 75.94 

RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk 281KA2V74 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 18/06/2021 £ 119.98 

RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk 281GA2KU4 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 24/06/2021 £ 59.99 

RESOURCES WWW.DHL INTERNATIONAL INTERNET, 4215 Mail and Courier Services Courier services / freight forwarders 28/06/2021 £ 151.87 

RESOURCES WWW.DHL INTERNATIONAL INTERNET, 4215 Mail and Courier Services Courier services / freight forwarders 28/06/2021 -£ 151.87 

RESOURCES WWW.DHL INTERNATIONAL INTERNET, 4215 Mail and Courier Services Courier services / freight forwarders 28/06/2021 £ 151.87 

RESOURCES WWW.DURHAM.GOV.UK INTERNET, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 02/06/2021 £ 37.50 

RESOURCES WILKO RETAIL LIMITED DARLINGTON, 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 03/06/2021 £ 8.00 

RESOURCES AMAZON.CO.UK 2T17J0WS4 AM AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 06/06/2021 £ 10.99 

RESOURCES AMAZON.CO.UK 2T6R85WN4 AM AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 06/06/2021 £ 23.96 

RESOURCES AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 06/06/2021 £ 23.97 

RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk 2T7KY2Y04 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 07/06/2021 £ 25.58 

RESOURCES NORTHUMBRIAN WATER LTD DURHAM, 4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 07/06/2021 £ 357.00 

RESOURCES AMAZON.CO.UK 288AT6OE4 AM AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 07/06/2021 £ 57.72 

RESOURCES myfavouriteis.com Luxembourg, 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 08/06/2021 £ 15.00 

RESOURCES SurveyMonkey 0035315920752, 7372 Computer Equipment & Services Programming, data processing & system de 10/06/2021 -£ 237.76 

RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk 282RP2T94 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 13/06/2021 £ 16.36 

RESOURCES AMAZON.CO.UK 283957TB4 AM AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 12/06/2021 £ 19.77 

RESOURCES AMAZON.CO.UK 283EQ43K4 AM AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 12/06/2021 £ 4.99 

RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk 287J65JD4 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 12/06/2021 £ 9.31 

RESOURCES ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 11/06/2021 £ 557.92 

RESOURCES JELLYCAT LIMITED LONDON, 5945 General Retail and Wholesale Hobby, toy & game shops 11/06/2021 £ 85.00 

RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk 283T340N4 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 14/06/2021 £ 37.45 

RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk 288RL4EN4 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 14/06/2021 £ 120.16 

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 14/06/2021 £ 36.28 

RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk 2860Q8X44 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 17/06/2021 £ 42.99 

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 17/06/2021 £ 215.73 

RESOURCES ZOOM.US 888-799-9666 WWW.ZOOM.US, CA 95113 4814 Telecommunication Services Phone services 17/06/2021 £ 119.90 

RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk 281KS4XW4 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 18/06/2021 £ 42.99 

RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk 285641V04 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 18/06/2021 £ 191.85 

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 21/06/2021 £ 79.95 

RESOURCES ARGOS DARLINGTON I DARLINGTON, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 18/06/2021 -£ 19.99 

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 21/06/2021 £ 24.95 

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 21/06/2021 £ 14.99 

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 21/06/2021 £ 83.94 

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 22/06/2021 £ 10.83 

RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk 2818T0Y04 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 27/06/2021 £ 8.99 

RESOURCES NORTHUMBRIAN WATER LTD DURHAM, 4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 25/06/2021 -£ 219.00 

RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk 202GK2O44 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 28/06/2021 £ 9.99 

RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk 205CC4O14 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 28/06/2021 £ 7.99 


